
10.00

6.00

18.00

16.75

15.75

14.25

18.50

16.25

8.50 

9.50 

7.50 

9.50

13.75

18.50

10.00

12.00

SIDES

plates

LOADED FRIES

PIZZAS

DESSERTS

hand stretched stonebaked pizza dough with
Tomato sugo & fIOR DI lATTE Mozzarella

HC BEEF BURGER
SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER, cheddar, DILL PICKLE, RANCH
SLAW, BBQ SAUCE, TOASTED Wildfarmed BUN, SKIN ON
SEA SALT FRIES

 EA
TS

We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free
due to being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with
allergens. If you would like to know the allergens in our food or
drink, please ask for a member of the SEC.7.50

15.75

21.00

10.00

Our Foodsteps labels indicate from 'A' to 'E' the carbon emission
impact of each dish, with 'A' having the least carbon emissions. This
can help you make a conscious choice about your meal. Please visit
www.foodsteps.earth to learn more.

BATTERED hake GOUJONS
BATTERED FRESH LANDED hake, MUSHY PEAS, HOME MADE
TARTAR SAUCE, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES

TOFU BAO BUN
Crispy ginger soy tofu, pickled Asian slaw, sriracha
mayo, spring onions, chilli, steamed bao, skin on sea
salt fries

CHICKEN CHAAT
INDIAN SPICED SHREDDED CHICKEN, ROTI, MINTED
YOGHURT, TURMERIC RICE

HC DIABLO BURGER
SPICY MARINATED fried chicken fillet, Monterey Jack
CHEESE, JALAPENO, Frank's RED HOT MAYO, TOASTED
Wildfarmed BUN, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES

HC CAESAR SALAD

TRIPLE C
CHIPS, CHEDDAR, CURRY
SAUCE

CHAAT 
INDIAN SPICED SHREDDED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR, 
CRISPY ONION, CHILLI

SPICED BBQ
CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE, CRISPY ONION, CHILLI,
SPRING ONION

BBQ SPICED CHICKEN WINGS
SPICED BBQ MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS, RANCH DRESSING

ONION RINGS
BEER BATTERED AND ROSEMARY CRUSTED ONION, SEA
SALT

CRISP TOFU
CRISP TOFU, PICKLED SLAW, SRIRACHA MAYO, SPRING
ONION, CHILLI, CRISPY ONION

LEMON AND RASPBERRY
Home made cheesecake with lemon, raspberry
swirl, raspberry compote

SUMMER FRUITS TRIFLE
LAYERS OF SUMMER FRUIT COMPOTE, CUSTARD, SPONGE,
WHIPPED VANILLA CREAM

CHOCOLATE DELICE
RICH CHOCOLATE GANACHE, SALTED CARAMEL

Crisp baby gem, caesar dressing croutons,
parmesan shavings

Add chicken 4.50 / MAKE IT A SIDE 6.00 

PLANT BASED MEATBALLS, TOMATO SUGO, PLANT
BASED MOZZARELLA, BALSAMIC GLAZE, BASIL

Pb MEATBALL MARINARA

Goats cheese, caramelised red onion, Fior di
latte mozzarella, basil, balsamic glaze

GOATS CHEESE 

Tomato sugo, Fior di Latte mozzarella, basil 

spicy chicken, red onion, Fior di latte
mozzarella, oregano

MARGHERITA

spicy CHICKEN 

COBBLE LANE NDUJA, PEPPERONI, CHILLI FLAKES,
TOMATO SUGO, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA, HONEY

spicy nduja pork sausage and pepperoni

 hydeout

upgrade skin on sea salt fries to any of the
loaded fries

upgrade / 4

upgrade / 5.00

upgrade /4.50

http://www.foodsteps.earth/

