### **PLATES**

UPGRADE SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES TO ANY OF THE **LOADED FRIES** 

HC BEEF BURGER SCOTTISH BEEF BURGER, CHEDDAR, DILL PICKLE, RANCH SLAW, BBQ SAUCE, TOASTED WILDFARMED BUN, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES	21.00 <b>(SC</b> )
BATTERED HAKE GOUJONS BATTERED FRESH LANDED HAKE, MUSHY PEAS, HOME MADE TARTAR SAUCE, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES	18.00 <b>©</b> C
TOFU BAO BUN CRISPY GINGER SOY TOFU, PICKLED ASIAN SLAW, SRIRACHA MAYO, SPRING ONIONS, CHILLI, STEAMED BAO, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES	13.75 <b>(SB</b> )
CHICKEN CHAAT INDIAN SPICED SHREDDED CHICKEN, ROTI, MINTED YOGHURT, TURMERIC RICE	15.75 <b>(E)</b> C
HC DIABLO BURGER SPICY MARINATED FRIED CHICKEN FILLET, MONTEREY JACK CHEESE, JALAPENO, FRANK'S RED HOT MAYO, TOASTED WILDFARMED BUN, SKIN ON SEA SALT FRIES	18.50 <b>(SC</b> )

## **LOADED FRIES**

ADD CHICKEN 4.50 / MAKE IT A SIDE 6.00

CRISP BABY GEM, CAESAR DRESSING CROUTONS,

**HC CAESAR SALAD** 

**PARMESAN SHAVINGS** 

TRIPLE C CHIPS, CHEDDAR, CURRY SAUCE	7.50 UPGRADE / 4
CHAAT INDIAN SPICED SHREDDED CHICKEN, CHEDDAR, CRISPY ONION, CHILLI	9.50 Upgrade / 5.00
SPICED BBQ Cheddar, BBQ Sauce, Crispy Onion, Chilli, Spring Onion	8.50 Upgrade /4.50

# **SIDES**

BBQ SPICED CHICKEN WINGS SPICED BBQ MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS, RANCH DRESSING	9.50
ONION RINGS BEER BATTERED AND ROSEMARY CRUSTED ONION, SEA SALT	6.00

**CRISP TOFU** 7.50 (E)C

CRISP TOFU, PICKLED SLAW, SRIRACHA MAYO, SPRING ONION, CHILLI, CRISPY ONION

### **PIZZAS**

HAND STRETCHED STONEBAKED PIZZA DOUGH WITH TOMATO SUGO & FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA Tomato sugo, fior di latte mozzarella, basil	14.25
SPICY CHICKEN SPICY CHICKEN, RED ONION, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA, OREGANO	16.75 (C)
GOATS CHEESE Goats Cheese, Caramelised Red Onion, Fior Di Latte Mozzarella, Basil, Balsamic Glaze	15.75 <b>©</b> D
SPICY NDUJA PORK SAUSAGE AND PEPPERONI Cobble Lane Nduja, Pepperoni, Chilli Flakes, Tomato Sugo, Fior di Latte Mozzarella, Honey	18.50
PB MEATBALL MARINARA Plant Based Meatballs, tomato Sugo, Plant Based Mozzarella, Balsamic Glaze, Basil	16.25

### DECCEPTO

12.00

(Fic

DE22EK12	
LEMON AND RASPBERRY Home made cheesecake with Lemon, Raspberry Swirl, Raspberry Compote	10.00
SUMMER FRUITS TRIFLE Layers of Summer Fruit Compote, Custard, Sponge, Whipped Vanilla Cream	10.00
CHOCOLATE DELICE RICH CHOCOLATE GANACHE, SALTED CARAMEL	10.00



Or visit this url: mnu.mx/Hydeout-Setlist to see our allergen menus

OUR FOODSTEPS LABELS INDICATE FROM 'A' TO 'E' THE CARBON EMISSION IMPACT OF EACH DISH, WITH 'A' HAVING THE LEAST CARBON EMISSIONS. THIS CAN HELP YOU MAKE A CONSCIOUS CHOICE ABOUT YOUR MEAL. PLEASE VISIT WWW.FOODSTEPS.EARTH TO LEARN MORE.

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISHES ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO BEING PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT CONTAINS INGREDIENTS WITH ALLERGENS. IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO KNOW THE ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD OR DRINK, PLEASE ASK FOR A MEMBER OF THE SEC.



